TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2023 ERIE 341’S

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

23-10368 JICM
23-10303 JCM
23-10279 JICM
23-10376 JCM
23-10382 JCM

10:00 AM

23-10377 ICM
23-10359 ICM
23-10373 JICM
23-10358 ICM
23-10332 JCM

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

SAXTON, C
LILLY, V
MOSER, J
FASENMYER, J
DOSS, J

CONNER, J
EDMONDS, D
STEVENSON, K
OHL, D
MASTERSON, T

ATTORNEY

JAN JANIN, M
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
SEELINGER, R
SEELINGER, R

BLEASDALE, B
CARTER, G
HERMAN, J
WILLIS, L
GRAML, M


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

11:00 AM

23-10336 JAD CORDER, J FOSTER, D
23-10270 JCM BENNETT, R FOSTER, D
23-10338 JCM REDDINGER, JR., L FOSTER, D
23-10343 JCM SOWERS, R FOSTER, D
23-10366 JCM MAJCZYK, R FOSTER, D
1:00 PM

23-10349 JCM PENTZ, V FOSTER, D
23-10367 JCM SLATER, C FOSTER, D
23-10262 JCM KOSACK, E STEIDL, K

23-10261 JICM BAILEY, D HUTZELMAN, S



TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2023 ERIE 341’S

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

23-10346 JAD
23-10337 JAD
23-10327 JICM
23-10308 JICM
23-10307 JICM

10:00 AM

23-10312 JCM
23-10334 JICM
23-10344 ICM
23-10383 ICM
23-10372 JICM

11:00 AM

23-10356 JICM
23-10387 ICM
23-10130 JCM
23-10409 ICM
23-10406 JCM

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

HAMMERMAN, J
LOCKWOOQOD, J
BURDICK, C
BAKER, C

GWIN, M

GRZYWINSKI, A
STEVENS, D
THOMPSON, J
DAWSON, H
HOSACK, JR., T

FERRINGER, M
LUTZ, T
STEIGERWALD, E
CHERPAK, E
NOBLE, J

ATTORNEY

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
ELLERMEYER, J
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
LAMB, L
SEELINGER, R
THOMPSON, B


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

